

2024 Parade of Lights Entry Form

Your name:	Today's date:	
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Boat/Float name:		
Description/Theme:		
Type of entry (please ched	ck only one):	
[] Club challenge – Club r	ge – Neighborhood name for award name – Name you would like on award	
<u>Waiver 8</u>	& Release – 2024 Boat Parade Participants	
the water assisting the bo in the activities related to Canyon Lake, CA, and to w Canyon Lake Property Ow	agree for myself, my heirs, any assigns and anyone on my bo at, to assume all risks of injuries or loss arising out of my par the December 14, 2024, Canyon Lake Yacht Club Parade of I vaive and release and hold harmless the Canyon Lake Yacht oners ers Association, their officers and representatives, from all to abide by all CLPOA codes and water safety rules as they	rticipation Lights in Club and rights of
Print Participant's Name:		
Signature :	Date:	

Please email completed and signed document to the Canyon Lake Yacht Club at info@canyonlakeyachtclub.org

or by mail to:
Canyon Lake Yacht Club
23066-20 Canyon Lake Drive South
Canyon Lake, California 92587